wiC
FY 2020 Budget
10/1/2019- 9/30/2020
Contract Number: 2017-049828-001
Grant Award: $ 1,533,214

FYI GRANT BUDGET

REVENUE ESTIMATES:

From:

HC-WIC-ST N/C GT274Z 2108-600609064-434020 $1,533,214
To:

HC GT--------- FUND BALNC 2108-00000-0000-00-00-0000-300251 $1,533,214

ba revenue
9/13/2019 WIC Budget.pdf.xls



	ba revenue

